Appendix 2

Table of contents to proof Hansard transcripts

Additional estimates 2008—2009

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

Monday 23 February 2009

Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Local Government
portfolio

Tuesday 24 February 2009



36

Monday 23 February 2009

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

Hansard page
In attendance 1
Management Services and Corporate Policy 4
Wheat Exports Australia 19
Climate Change 25
Sustainable Resource Management 52
Land and Water Australia 63
Australian Fisheries Management Authority 67
Trade and Market Access 76
Quarantine and Biosecurity Policy Unit 82
Australian Quarantine and Inspection Service 93
Biosecurity Australia 96
Product Integrity, Animal and Plant Health 99
Australian Wool Innovation 103
Australian Pesticides and Veterinary Medicines Authority 118
Agricultural Productivity 122
Grains Research and Development Corporation 128
Meat and Livestock Australia 133

Australian Bureau of Agricultural and Resource Economics 137



37

Tuesday 24 February 2009

Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Local Government

portfolio

In attendance

Corporate Services

Infrastructure Australia

Nation Building—Infrastructure Investment
Australian Rail Track Corporation Ltd
Aviation and Airports

Airservices Australia

Civil Aviation Safety Authority

Australian Transport Safety Bureau

Office of Transport Security

Bureau of Infrastructure, Transport and Regional Economics
Infrastructure and Surface Transport Policy
National Transport Strategy

Local Government and Regional Development
Office of Northern Australia

Australian Maritime Safety Authority

Hansard page
1

3

13-24; 33-40
24-33; 4044
44

49

60

66

71

74

77

82

82

87-95; 101-107
107

95






