Appendix 2

Table of contents to proof Hansard transcripts

Additional estimates 2008–2009

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio Monday 23 February 2009

Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Local Government portfolio

Tuesday 24 February 2009

Monday 23 February 2009

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry portfolio

	Hansard page
In attendance	1
Management Services and Corporate Policy	4
Wheat Exports Australia	19
Climate Change	25
Sustainable Resource Management	52
Land and Water Australia	63
Australian Fisheries Management Authority	67
Trade and Market Access	76
Quarantine and Biosecurity Policy Unit	82
Australian Quarantine and Inspection Service	93
Biosecurity Australia	96
Product Integrity, Animal and Plant Health	99
Australian Wool Innovation	103
Australian Pesticides and Veterinary Medicines Authority	118
Agricultural Productivity	122
Grains Research and Development Corporation	128
Meat and Livestock Australia	133
Australian Bureau of Agricultural and Resource Economics	137

Tuesday 24 February 2009

Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Local Government portfolio

	Hansard page
In attendance	1
Corporate Services	3
Infrastructure Australia	13–24; 33–40
Nation Building—Infrastructure Investment	24–33; 40–44
Australian Rail Track Corporation Ltd	44
Aviation and Airports	49
Airservices Australia	60
Civil Aviation Safety Authority	66
Australian Transport Safety Bureau	71
Office of Transport Security	74
Bureau of Infrastructure, Transport and Regional Economics	77
Infrastructure and Surface Transport Policy	82
National Transport Strategy	82
Local Government and Regional Development	87–95; 101–107
Office of Northern Australia	107
Australian Maritime Safety Authority	95